
2012 ASIAN U-23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PHILIPPINES

JUNE 5, 2012

Men's Sabre

Fencers (all, structured order - 37 fencers)
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name and first name country

FOX Mitchell AUS

MACLEAN Gareth AUS

SCUDDS Sutherland AUS

WILCOCK Adam AUS

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI

ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seyed Ali IRI

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohammad IRI

RAHBARI KOYAKHI Mohammad IRI

ANDO Kohei JPN

MIZUTANI Kazuki JPN

TANIGUCHI Shuntaro JPN

YOSHIDA Kento JPN

KARIM Nurzhan KAZ

YEREMENKO Valery KAZ

CHO Kunbae KOR

CHO Yonggyu KOR

SUNG Junmo KOR

ALHUSSAIN Ali Abdul Mohsen KSA

BASHIR Meshari Salem KSA

LINDBICHER Adam Nicholas MAS

LIONG Ming Chang MAS

RIZAL Mohd Shafiq MAS

WONG Tzer Chyuan MAS

IGNACIO Matthew PHI

NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI

NG Bruce Kevin PHI

TEVES Louise Dior PHI

CHONG Ryan Zheng Yi SIN

CHOY Yu Yong SIN

PHUA Malvine Wei Ming SIN

NURALIEV Shakhboz TJK

CAI Wen Xian TPE

LIN Hsi Hui TPE

AL KHAYARI Abdulraheem UAE

NGUYEN Van Quynh VIE

NGUYEN Van Tien VIE

VU Thanh An VIE
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2012 ASIAN U-23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PHILIPPINES

JUNE 5, 2012

Men's Sabre

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

37 fencers

1 poules: round

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

29 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct elimination
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2012 ASIAN U-23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PHILIPPINES

JUNE 5, 2012

Men's Sabre

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  RED

Referee: AL SHAMALI Rashed Shahab

V/M ind. HS rank

CHO Kunbae KOR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

IGNACIO Matthew PHI  1  3  4  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6

ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seyed Ali IRI  4  V  V  1  V 0.600 4 20 3

LIN Hsi Hui TPE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 23 2

TANIGUCHI Shuntaro JPN  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 19 4

SCUDDS Sutherland AUS  1  V  0  2  3 0.200 -10 11 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  YELLOW

Referee: SAHAPAN Phultawee

V/M ind. HS rank

RIZAL Mohd Shafiq MAS  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -22 3 6

CHO Yonggyu KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

ANDO Kohei JPN  V  1  V  4  V 0.600 6 20 3

KARIM Nurzhan KAZ  V  1  1  3  V 0.400 -2 15 4

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2

MACLEAN Gareth AUS  V  2  2  2  1 0.200 -9 12 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  BLUE

Referee: TABATA Yasuaki, DALIVA Edward

V/M ind. HS rank

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohammad IRI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

PHUA Malvine Wei Ming SIN  1  2  3  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6

VU Thanh An VIE  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2

NG Bruce Kevin PHI  1  V  2  2  3 0.200 -10 13 5

YEREMENKO Valery KAZ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 1 19 3

BASHIR Meshari Salem KSA  0  V  2  V  4 0.400 -4 16 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  GREEN

Referee: LIN Chun Hao

V/M ind. HS rank

NGUYEN Van Quynh VIE  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 -2 19 3

AL KHAYARI Abdulraheem UAE  V  1  3  3  2 0.200 -8 14 5

SUNG Junmo KOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

MIZUTANI Kazuki JPN  4  V  4  3  V 0.400 3 21 4

RAHBARI KOYAKHI Mohammad IRI  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 0 18 2

LIONG Ming Chang MAS  4  V  0  0  2 0.200 -11 11 6

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  PODIUM

Referee: TSUI Vincent Man Sun, MENDOZA Walbert

V/M ind. HS rank

NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI  X  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 15 2

ALHUSSAIN Ali Abdul Mohsen KSA  S  S  S  S  S forfait 6

LINDBICHER Adam Nicholas MAS  3  X  1  3  2 0.000 -11 9 5

CHOY Yu Yong SIN  2  X  V  V  0 0.500 -2 12 4

FOX Mitchell AUS  V  X  V  3  1 0.500 -2 14 3

YOSHIDA Kento JPN  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
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2012 ASIAN U-23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS - MEN'S SABRE

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  10

Referee: FUENZELIDA Richard, ALSALEMY Abdu Rahman KSA

V/M ind. HS rank

WONG Tzer Chyuan MAS  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 2 20 3

TEVES Louise Dior PHI  4  2  V  V  1 0.400 -2 17 4

WILCOCK Adam AUS  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 6 21 1

CAI Wen Xian TPE  1  1  V  V  2 0.400 -7 14 6

NGUYEN Van Tien VIE  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 3 21 2

CHONG Ryan Zheng Yi SIN  3  V  1  V  2 0.400 -2 16 5
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2012 ASIAN U-23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PHILIPPINES

JUNE 5, 2012

Men's Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 SUNG Junmo KOR 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 CHO Yonggyu KOR 1.000 17 25 qualifier

2 FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohammad IRI 1.000 17 25 qualifier

4 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 1.000 15 20 qualifier

5 VU Thanh An VIE 0.800 11 24 qualifier

6 BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI 0.800 10 24 qualifier

6 CHO Kunbae KOR 0.800 10 24 qualifier

8 LIN Hsi Hui TPE 0.800 7 23 qualifier

9 WILCOCK Adam AUS 0.600 6 21 qualifier

10 ANDO Kohei JPN 0.600 6 20 qualifier

11 ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seyed Ali IRI 0.600 4 20 qualifier

12 NGUYEN Van Tien VIE 0.600 3 21 qualifier

13 TANIGUCHI Shuntaro JPN 0.600 3 19 qualifier

14 WONG Tzer Chyuan MAS 0.600 2 20 qualifier

15 YEREMENKO Valery KAZ 0.600 1 19 qualifier

16 RAHBARI KOYAKHI Mohammad IRI 0.600 0 18 qualifier

17 NGUYEN Van Quynh VIE 0.600 -2 19 qualifier

18 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI 0.500 0 15 qualifier

19 FOX Mitchell AUS 0.500 -2 14 qualifier

20 CHOY Yu Yong SIN 0.500 -2 12 qualifier

21 MIZUTANI Kazuki JPN 0.400 3 21 qualifier

22 TEVES Louise Dior PHI 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

23 CHONG Ryan Zheng Yi SIN 0.400 -2 16 qualifier

24 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

25 BASHIR Meshari Salem KSA 0.400 -4 16 qualifier

26 CAI Wen Xian TPE 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

27 AL KHAYARI Abdulraheem UAE 0.200 -8 14 qualifier

28 MACLEAN Gareth AUS 0.200 -9 12 qualifier

29 NG Bruce Kevin PHI 0.200 -10 13 qualifier

30 SCUDDS Sutherland AUS 0.200 -10 11 eliminated

31 LIONG Ming Chang MAS 0.200 -11 11 eliminated

32 LINDBICHER Adam Nicholas MAS 0.000 -11 9 eliminated

33 IGNACIO Matthew PHI 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

34 PHUA Malvine Wei Ming SIN 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

35 RIZAL Mohd Shafiq MAS 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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PHILIPPINES
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Men's Sabre

page 1/1

1 SUNG Junmo KOR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 NGUYEN Van Quynh VIE

16 RAHBARI KOYAKHI Mohammad IRI
   15/8

9 WILCOCK Adam AUS

24 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ
   15/10

25 BASHIR Meshari Salem KSA

8 LIN Hsi Hui TPE
   15/8

5 VU Thanh An VIE

28 MACLEAN Gareth AUS
   15/3

21 MIZUTANI Kazuki JPN

12 NGUYEN Van Tien VIE
   15/7

13 TANIGUCHI Shuntaro JPN

20 CHOY Yu Yong SIN
   15/13

29 NG Bruce Kevin PHI

4 YOSHIDA Kento JPN
   15/2

3 FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma IRI

30 --------- ---

19 FOX Mitchell AUS

14 WONG Tzer Chyuan MAS
   15/11

11 ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seye IRI

22 TEVES Louise Dior PHI
   15/7

27 AL KHAYARI Abdulraheem UAE

6 BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI
   15/0

7 CHO Kunbae KOR

26 CAI Wen Xian TPE
   15/10

23 CHONG Ryan Zheng Yi SIN

10 ANDO Kohei JPN
   15/2

15 YEREMENKO Valery KAZ

18 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI
   15/10

31 --------- ---

2 CHO Yonggyu KOR

SUNG Junmo

Tableau of 16

RAHBARI KOYAKHI Mohammad    15/7

WILCOCK Adam

BASHIR Meshari Salem    15/11

VU Thanh An

MIZUTANI Kazuki    15/14

TANIGUCHI Shuntaro

YOSHIDA Kento    15/11

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma

WONG Tzer Chyuan    15/8

ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seye

BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad    15/8

CHO Kunbae

ANDO Kohei    15/8

YEREMENKO Valery

CHO Yonggyu    15/12

SUNG Junmo

Tableau of 8

BASHIR Meshari Salem

   15/6

MIZUTANI Kazuki

TANIGUCHI Shuntaro

   15/9

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma

ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seye

   15/11

CHO Kunbae

CHO Yonggyu

   15/11

SUNG Junmo

Semi-finals

MIZUTANI Kazuki

   15/14

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma

CHO Kunbae

   15/14

SUNG Junmo

Final

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma

   15/11

FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohamma



2012 ASIAN U-23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS

PHILIPPINES

JUNE 5, 2012

Men's Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name country

1 FOTOUHI FIROUZABAD Mohammad IRI

2 SUNG Junmo KOR

3 CHO Kunbae KOR

3 MIZUTANI Kazuki JPN

5 CHO Yonggyu KOR

6 ESMAEILZADEH PAKDAMAN Seyed Ali IRI

7 TANIGUCHI Shuntaro JPN

8 BASHIR Meshari Salem KSA

9 YOSHIDA Kento JPN

10 VU Thanh An VIE

11 BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI

12 WILCOCK Adam AUS

13 ANDO Kohei JPN

14 WONG Tzer Chyuan MAS

15 YEREMENKO Valery KAZ

16 RAHBARI KOYAKHI Mohammad IRI

17 LIN Hsi Hui TPE

18 NGUYEN Van Tien VIE

19 NGUYEN Van Quynh VIE

20 NAVARRO Donnie Arth PHI

21 FOX Mitchell AUS

22 CHOY Yu Yong SIN

23 TEVES Louise Dior PHI

24 CHONG Ryan Zheng Yi SIN

25 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ

26 CAI Wen Xian TPE

27 AL KHAYARI Abdulraheem UAE

28 MACLEAN Gareth AUS

29 NG Bruce Kevin PHI

30 SCUDDS Sutherland AUS

31 LIONG Ming Chang MAS

32 LINDBICHER Adam Nicholas MAS

33 IGNACIO Matthew PHI

34 PHUA Malvine Wei Ming SIN

35 RIZAL Mohd Shafiq MAS
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